web www.bnthermic.co.uk email sales@bnthermic.co.uk tel 01293 547361 fax 01293 53143228
FA
N
AS
SI
ST
ED
 H

• Entrance Areas
Features
• Designed to rest in the T bar of a 600 x 600
suspended ceiling grid
• Air inlet and outlet through the front panel – no requirement for air supply
from the ceiling void
• White aluminium egg-crate grille supplied with every heater
• Pre-wired to convenient rear-mounted terminal enclosures
• Output can be reduced from ‘high’ to ‘low’ by removing link in terminal
enclosure
• Built-in electronic thermostat ('T' suffix only)
• All models can be switched directly by the CS-7 switch and/or RST2-IN or
RST-TP thermostat
Heater range
Model kW Built-in Thermostat
SCHG-30 3.0 No
SCHG-30T 3.0 Yes
SCHG-45 4.5 No
SCHG-45T 4.5 Yes
SCHG-60 6.0 No
SCHG-60T 6.0 Yes
Physical Data
kW Dimension (mm) Required clearance
above grid (mm)
Weight